Storage
www.mtcontract.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
General Specifications
RUBIX MOBILE STORAGE 36”W
Cabinet: Are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood sides panels, sub-tops,
vertical dividers and shelves. Backs are constructed with 3/4” thick engineered wood.
Cabinet finish material includes high-pressure laminate and melamine with PVC edges
and wood veneer with wood edges. Worksurface tops receive a high-pressure laminate
surface. Cabinets 72”H or taller do not receive a worksurface top
Frame: Steel frame is 11 gauge 1-1/4” square steel tubing. Frame assembly is attached
to cabinet using wood screws. Mobile units use 75mm twin wheel locking casters that
attach via threaded inserts on underside of the steel frame assembly. Freestanding steel
support legs and mobile casters use the same threaded inserts and are interchangeable.
Legs are available upon request.
Features of various cabinet configurations includes:
• Concealed door hinges and a variety of pulls available
• Full-extension drawers
• TOTR Tote rails for use of both TOT03-_ and TOT06-_ Toto totes.
Open Storage (OS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth
OS3629-18-MB-T 36”W x 18”D x 29”H 120 $1,246
OS3636-18-MB-T 36”W x 18”D x 36”H 133 $1,368
OS3642-18-MB-T 36”W x 18”D x 42”H 146 $1,436
OS3654-18-MB-T 36”W x 18”D x 54”H 155 $1,545
24” Depth
OS3629-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 29”H 124 $1,297
OS3636-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 36”H 137 $1,435
OS3642-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 42”H 150 $1,530
OS3654-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 54”H 159 $1,716
OS3572-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 72”H 218 $1,732
Cupboard Storage (CS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth
CS3629-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 29”H 130 $1,246
CS3636-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 36”H 140 $1,682
CS3642-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 42”H 156 $1,785
CS3654-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 54”H 165 $1,924
24” Depth
CS3629-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 29”H 134 $1,578
CS3636-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 36”H 144 $1,748
CS3642-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 42”H 160 $1,911
CS3654-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 54”H 169 $2,091
CS3672-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 72”H 228 $2,233
Open Cubicle Storage (OCB) 1 Vertical Partition, Adjustable
Shelves
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth

15 Compartments
139 $1,893
OCB18-3642-24-MB-T
36”W x 24”D x 42”H,
18 Compartments
154 $2,135
Open Tote Rail Storage with Open Storage (TOTOS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth
TOTOS3629-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 29”H 125 $1,722
TOTOS3636-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 36”H 135 $1,929
TOTOS3642-24-MB-T 36”W x 24”D x 42”H 150 $2,078
Cupboard Cubicle Storage (CCB)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth
CCB3629-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 29”H 135 $1,584
CCB3636-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 36”H 145 $1,763
CCB3642-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 42”H 160 $1,957
24” Depth
CCB3629-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 29”H 139 $1,644
CCB3636-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 36”H 149 $1,784
CCB3642-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 42”H 164 $1,957
CCB3672-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 72”H 180 $2,389
Drawer Storage (DS)
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
18” Depth
DS3636-18-MB-TT 36”W x 18”D x 36”H 192 $2,491
DS3642-18-MB-TT 36”W X 18”D X 36”D $2,517
24” Depth
DS3636-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 36”H 196 $2,639
DS3642-24-MB-TT 36”W x 24”D x 42”H $2,664
Cupboard Cubicle
Storage (CCB)
Drawer Storage (DS)
Open Tote Rail with